
Tax Unit ID: 600
Parcel #: 1430604009017000

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 24,714

CAMA #: 143 06 0 40 09 017 00 0 00
Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:     

JOHN04130
JOHNSON, RICHARD S

    

Owner: JOHNSON, RICHARD S Legal: BLK F LOT 19 HIDDEN VALLEY SUB #5

JOHNSON, BARBARA L

JOHNSON, BARBARA L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 523850

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,609.99 1,609.99 3,219.98

Special 725.65 725.63 1,451.28

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202698140-1 12/19/2022

2,335.64 0.00

12/19/2022

0.00

F 2,335.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,335.64

JOHNSON 
RICHARD S & BA

Check #Name/Amnt: 1092                JOHNSON RICHARD S & BARBARA L         2335.64

202728925-5 04/24/2023

0.00 52.29

04/24/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

52.28

0.01

0.00

**********

52.28

Info-
Pro/Community N

Grand Totals 2,335.64 2,335.62 0.00 4,671.26

2,335.64 2,335.63 0.00 0.00 0.01

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/21/2025 5:16:21 AM


