## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/21/2025 5:16:21 AM

Tax Unit ID: 600

**Tax Unit:** MISSION TWP 600

Value:

24,714

Parcel #: 1430604009017000

**CAMA #:** 143 06 0 40 09 017 00 0 00

Sec: 0

Twn:

Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:

JOHN04130

JOHNSON, RICHARD S JOHNSON, BARBARA L

Owner: JOHNSON, RICHARD S

JOHNSON, BARBARA L

**Legal:** BLK F LOT 19 HIDDEN VALLEY SUB #5

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	523850

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,609.99	1,609.99	3,219.98
Special	725.65	725.63	1,451.28

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202698140-1	12/19/2022	12/19/2022	F	2,335.64	0.00	0.00	2,335.64	
2,335.64	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	JOHNSON	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1092	JOHNSON RICHA	RDS&B	ARBARA L	2335.64			
202728925-5	04/24/2023	04/24/2023	2	0.00	52.28	0.00	52.28	
0.00	52.29	0.00		0.00	0.01	******	Info-	
<b>Grand Totals</b>				2,335.64	2,335.62	0.00	4,671.26	
2,335.64	2,335.63	0.00		0.00	0.01			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00